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Fahrer IBeifahrer

SAWICKI, Damian /PREIRMANN, Benedikt
BROCKER, Andreas /GRUNDMANN, Stefan
FANK, Patrick /[FOXIUS, Andre (LUX)
SCHLINCK, Frank /HAMMEL, Daniel
BRAUN, Karlheinz /KASPER, Christoph
WEISS, Michael /KIEFER, Lisa

RUPP, Christian /HANBUCH , Lisa
DUNKER, Colin /WITTE, Henrik

BRUNKEN, Wilfried /BRUNKEN, Alexa
FUNKE, Marco /FARUHN, Samuel

SAM, Weimerskirch (LUX) /YVES , Freichel (LUX)
GROHS, Alexander /GROHS, Jiurgen
KIRSCH, Matthias /WOLF, Celine

LINK, Andreas /GEBHARD, Michael
JUTTNER, Jens /FRIEMEL, Christian
SCHWARZ, Fabio /ZENZ, Dennis

SCHMID, Steffen /LIMBACH, Joern
REITER, Max /NEMENICH , Conny
SCHWENKER, Florian /FRITZ, Tobias
WECKER, Josef /ICLEMENS, Stefan
FALLENSTEIN, Nico /WEBER, Michael
BAUR, Joe /PETER, Fabian

DECKER, Franco /ALBERT, David
GARTEN, Lars /REUM, Dajana

GROPP, Uwe /LUTTER, Niklas

VOLLMER, Jochen /SCHLICHT, Tanja
SCHELLHAAS, Ulrich /MOCK, Hans-Otto
BARTH, Andreas /REIDENBACH, Bjérn
MULLER, Kevin /IMULLER, Wolfgang
CRAMER, Karl-Heinz /TUCHTENHAGEN, Udo
FRITZ, Dietmar /HAAR, Ingo

HOFMANN, Frank /LENCK, Rene
HERRMANN, Moritz /HOFF, Otmar
SELMIKEIT, Oliver GUNDACKER, Mia Fee
SCHUMANN, Felix /GUNTHER, Yannik
KASSER, Tom /GLATZEL, Sebastian
LIMPERT, Hans /LIMPERT, Max
HETTENBACH, Tom /ZAI3, Robin
SCHMIDT, Udo /STICHER, Volker
SCHUHMACHER, Jirgen /[FRANK, Stephan
LUDCKE, Yannic /BRENNER, Mario
FLEISCHMANN, Marco /ROTHFUR, Jamy
LEIBBRANDT, Marcus /HORNUNG, Angelika
WILD, Jorg /WILD, Silke

HARLE, Dennis /GEHBAUER, Paul
JANSEN, Heinz Robert /JJANSEN, Martin
WOLFERTZ, Erik /KRIEG, Jurgen

Fahrzeug

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
BMW M3 E36

Fiat Punto S 2000
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Mitsubishi Evo 8

BMW M3 Compact
Subaru Impreza STI
BMW E36 Compact
Subaru WRX STi GD/GC
Ford Fiesta Rally3

Ford Fiesta Rallye4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Citroén DS3 R3 MAX
Renault Clio R3T
Citroen C2R2 max

Opel Corsa Rally4

BMW M3 E36

BMW E36 M3

Citroen DS3

BMW M3 E36 Limo
BMW M3 Compact
BMW E46 compact
Toyota GR Yaris

BMW Compakt 323ti
BMW 323ti Compact
BMW E36

BMW 3231

Honda Civic EP3

Ford Fiesta ST

Honda Civic EP3 TypeR
BMW e30 320is

BMW E36 318is

BMW E30 Italo M3

VW Golf Ill 16V

Honda Civic Type R EP3
Honda Civic Type R
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X
Audi TT Quattro

Opel Adam cup

Opel Manta B

Opel Kadett C Coupe

GriKl

NC 1/CTC/CGT
NC 1/CTCI/CGT
NC 1/F

NC 1/F

NC 1/F
RC2/S2000

NC 1/F

NC 1/F

NC 1/F

NC 1/F

NC 1/CTCICGT
NC 1/F

NC 1/F

NC 1/F

NC 1/CTC/CGT
RC3/Rally 3
RC4/Rally4
RC4/Rally4
RC4/R3T
RC4/R3T
RC4/Rally4
RC4/Rally4

NC 2/F

NC 2/F

NC 2/F

NC 2/F

NC 2/F

NC 2/F

NC 2/F

NC 2/F

NC 2/F

NC 2/F

NC 2/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/CTCI/ICGT
NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 6/G

NC 6/G
RC5/ADAM
17/Klasse 5
17/Klasse 5



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

PAULZEN, Jirgen /PROR, Markus
MARKUS, Schéafer \WYNANDS, Richard
DRZENSLA, Darius /[HARTUNG, Marco
PROENEN, Wolfgang /LINDNER, Hannah
ESSER, Frank /ANDRES, Tobias

MERTEN , Frank /SPREITZER , Stefanie
AULMANN, Michael /AULMANN, Mariella
KOTTMANN, Heinz /KOTTMANN, Guido
LEIDGSCHWENDNER , Tim /IMASCHIG, Theresa
KLOTZ, Michael /PEVELING, Tobias
KRONEN, Richard /KALBITZER, Thomas
SOKOLOWSKI, Marc (CHE) /DURING, Philipp (NLD)
SCHNEIDER, Norbert /GENTHE, Markus
HOFMANN, Robin /MEYER-SCHEEL, Alica
KRYKORKA, Lars /DIETRICH , Mike
LAUTH, Jan Patrick /DROGE, Thomas
SCHNEIDER, Jan /SCHNEIDER, Marc
ALTENHEINER, Pascal /KILB, Leon
SCHNEIDER, Lars /FRITZSCHE, Yasmine
MARCO, Henrich /CARO, Quasnitza

SALZ, Andreas /SAUREN, Lisa
BEMMANN, Philipp /TEIKE, Laura
PFEIFFER, Patrick /SCHLOSSER , Patrick
GROS, Sabrina /IGOLLER, Sabrina

KOCH, Jonathan /KOCH, Michael
OSTLENDER, Tim /OSTLENDER , Nico
LUDWIG, Bernd /LUDWIG, Jan

KRAUS, Martin /KRAUS, Sebastian
KNAUPP, Christian /SCHMIDT, Benjamin

SCHWARZMANNSEDER, L./SCHWARZMANNSEDER, B.

SCHUTT, Udo /SCHAAF, Peter

MAHL, Jannik /WIEGAND, Kurt

SCHMIDT, Jurgen /DEURING, Ralf

BALDAUF, Sebastian /BORCKHOLDER, Manuel
LEMBKE, Oliver /SCHULTZ, Melanie
BROCHHAUSEN, Leon /n.n.

POLLINGER, Thomas /PLER, Katja

VOIGT, Maximilian /LULLING, Bjorn

WAGNER, Robin /WAGNER, Frank

SINGER, Timo /SINGER, Klaus

KAZMIERZAK, Alexander /LAUTZ, Marc Andre
EIDEN, Andreas /ADAM, Christoph

SELMIKEIT, Werner /IMOLTER, Peter
HEINMULLER, Philipp /IMULLER, Lukas

LOOCK, Michael /IWEINERT, Daniela

SCHMITT, Sascha Andreas /BECKER-KRAFT, Andrea
WITTENBECK, Johannes /KOKE, Christian

KUTTIG, Christian /KUTTIG, Amelie Christine Louise

Opel Kadett C GTE

Ford Escort RS-2000
Ford Escort

VW Polo

Ford Sierra Cosworth 2WD
Vw Golf 3

BMW E30 318is

BMW 318is

Peugeot 205 GTi 1.9
Opel Kadett E GSI

Ford Escort

BMW E36 318ti Compact
BMW 318ti Compact
BMW E30 318is Cup

BMW E36 318Ti Compact Cup

BMW e36 318is CUP

BMW 318ti E36 Compact Cup

BMW E30 318is
BMW 320Ti

Bmw e30 318is cup
BMW E36 318is Cup
Opel Ascona B

Ford Escort RS 2000 MK6
Renault Clio 3RS
BMW 318ti E36
BMW E30 318is
Opel Ascona B
Honda Civic

Citroen C2

Peugeot 206 XS

VW Golf 1

Suzuki Swift Sport
VAZ Lada 21011
Citroen C2

Opel Corsa B GSI 16V
Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift

Opel AstraH GTC
Opel Corsa Gsi
Renault Twingo

VW Golf 4

Opel Astra
Volkswagen Golf
BMW 318ti

Ford Fiesta JD3 ST150
BMW E36 318Ti

17/Klasse 5
17/Klasse 5
17/Klasse 5
17/Klasse 3
20/Klasse 14
23/Klasse 22
23/Klasse 22
23/Klasse 22
23/Klasse 22
23/Klasse 22
25/Klasse 26
NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 3/F

NC 4/F

NC 4/CTCICGT
NC 4/CTCICGT
NC 4/F

NC 4/CTCICGT
NC 4/F

NC 4/F

NC 4/F

NC 4/F

NC 4/F

NC 4/F

NC 8/G

NC 8/G

NC 8/G

NC 8/G

NC 8/G

NC 8/G

NC 8/G

NC 8/G

NC 8/G
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